

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

474						
1/-1	100	Version:	1	Name:		
Reso	olution			Status:	Mayor's Office	
6/21	/2017			In control:	City Council	
11/2	8/2017			Final action:	11/28/2017	
Eacł Pre	A Resolution Fixing and Certifying the 2017 Tax Levy for Taxes Payable in 2018 at 3.858 Mills Upon Each Dollar of Assessed Valuation Within the Stetson Hills Special Improvement Maintenance District Presenter: Charae McDaniel, Chief Financial Officer					
	1. Resolution re Set Mill Levy for Stetson Hills SIMD_12.12.pdf, 2. Stetson Hills SIMD map, 3. 2018 sh signed budget letter, 4. Signed Resolution 145-17					
Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	ıncil		ado	opted	Pass
	•	Work Sessi			erred	
	6/21 11/2 A Re Eacl Pre Cha 1. Re sh s Ver.	Each Dollar of Presenter: Charae McDa 1. Resolution sh signed bud Ver. Action By 1 City Cou	6/21/2017 11/28/2017 A Resolution Fixing and C Each Dollar of Assessed Presenter: Charae McDaniel, Chief F 1. Resolution re Set Mill L sh signed budget letter, 4 Ver. Action By 1 City Council	 6/21/2017 11/28/2017 A Resolution Fixing and Certify Each Dollar of Assessed Valua Presenter: Charae McDaniel, Chief Finance 1. Resolution re Set Mill Levy for sh signed budget letter, 4. Signed Ver. Action By 1 City Council 	6/21/2017 In control: 11/28/2017 Final action: A Resolution Fixing and Certifying the 2017 Tax Each Dollar of Assessed Valuation Within the S Presenter: Charae McDaniel, Chief Financial Officer 1. Resolution re Set Mill Levy for Stetson Hills S sh signed budget letter, 4. Signed Resolution 14 Ver. Action By 1 City Council	6/21/2017 In control: City Council 11/28/2017 Final action: 11/28/2017 A Resolution Fixing and Certifying the 2017 Tax Levy for Taxes Payable in 2018 Each Dollar of Assessed Valuation Within the Stetson Hills Special Improvement Presenter: Charae McDaniel, Chief Financial Officer 1. Resolution re Set Mill Levy for Stetson Hills SIMD_12.12.pdf, 2. Stetson Hills sh signed budget letter, 4. Signed Resolution 145-17 Ver. Action By 1 City Council